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Product Name  
Goldstar Breaded Chicken Burger 1.9kg 

 
Product Code/ Description  

958365 Goldstar Breaded Chicken Burger 1.9kg 
 

Supplier Details 

Supplier Name: Kepak Convenience Foods 

Specifications Contact: Kepak Technical Team 

Email: Quality.KFD@kepak.com 

Address: 
 
 

Kepak Convenience Foods 
Unit 3, Block 10 
Blanchardstown Corporate Park, 
Blanchardstown, 
Dublin 15 

Postcode: D15KD2W 

Telephone: 01-8822400 

  
 

 
Legal Descriptor 

Frozen Fully Cooked, Chopped and Shaped Chicken in a Seasoned Crunchy Breadcrumb. 

 

Pack Weight (Net Weight) 1.9kg 

 

Average Piece Weight 100g 

 

Shelf Life Shelf Life from Manufacture: 545 days 

 

Storage Instructions Keep Frozen below -18°C 

 

Inner Barcode 

 
Outer Barcode 

5099556006906 
 
 
05099556006913 

 

Specification No 37 

Amendment No 7 
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Palletisation 
Cases per Layer: 13 
Layers per Pallet: 7 
Case per Pallet: 91 

 

Is the Outer packaging retail 
ready? (contains all the 
mandatory information for 
consumers as per Regulation 
1169/2011). 

No. This case/box must be sold from business to business and 
not to the end consumer.  
 

Is the Inner packaging retail 
ready (contains all the 
mandatory information for 
consumers as per Regulation 
1169/2011) and therefore can 
be sold as an individual unit.  

Yes.  

 

Ingredients Declaration 

Chicken (52%), Fortified WHEAT Flour (Iron, Folic Acid), Vegetable Oils (Cottonseed, Sunflower,  
Rice), Water, Isolated SOYA Protein, Starch (Potato, Maize, Tapioca), Rusk Flour (WHEAT Flour, Salt, 
Yeast), Salt, Rice Flour, Spices (Pepper, Sage, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder),  Maize Flour, Stabiliser 
(E451i), WHEAT Gluten, Yeast, Dextrose, Raising Agents (E450i, E500ii), EGG Albumin Yeast Extract, 
Natural Flavouring.  
 

 

Allergens 
WHEAT, SOYA & EGG. 
May contain Rye, Barley & Oats. 

Bone Statement 
Although great care has been taken to remove all bone, some 
may remain 

 

Origin Statement  
Produced in Brazil on behalf of Kepak convenience foods UC.  
 

 
Intolerance Data 
Does the product contain?    Yes / No                            Details 

Cereals containing gluten, namely: 
wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt and kamut 

Yes Wheat Flour, Wheat Gluten 
May contain Rye, Barley, Oats 

Soya & Soya Derivatives Yes Isolated Soya Protein. 
Crustaceans & Crustaceans Derivatives No  
Egg & Egg Derivatives Yes Egg Albumin. 

Fish & Fish Derivatives No  
Molluscs and mollusc Derivatives No  
Milk & Milk Derivatives No  

Lupin Derivatives No  
Celery & Celery Derivatives No  

Mustard & Mustard Derivatives No  

Nuts & Nut Derivatives No  
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Peanuts & Peanut Derivatives No  
Sesame & Sesame Derivatives No  
Sulphites at concentration >10mg/kg No  
Yeast & Yeast Derivatives Yes Yeast, Yeast Extract 

Garlic & Garlic Derivatives Yes Garlic Powder 
Added glutamate incl. MSG No  
Gelatine No  
Artificial Colours No  
Natural Colours No  
Artificial Flavours No  
Natural Flavourings No  

Beef & Beef By-Products No  
Pork & Pork By- Products No  
Lamb & Lamb By -Products No  
Poultry & Poultry By-Products Yes Chicken Breast 

 
Nutrition Information    
    Average Values per 100g 

Energy (kJ) 831 

Energy (kcal) 199 

Fat (g) 9.9 

of which  

- Saturates (g) 5.4 

Carbohydrate (g) 15 

of which  

- Sugars (g) 0.2 

- Starch (g) - 

Fibre (g) 1.8 

Protein 12 

Sodium (mg) 604 

Salt (g) 1.5 

 

Dietary Information 
 Suitable:  Suitable: 

Vegetarians No Kosher Diet No 

Vegans No Lactose Intolerance Yes 

Coeliac Diet No Nut Allergy Consumers Yes (Produced at 
nut free site) 

Halal Diet Yes   

 
Please Note: This product has no dietary claims. 
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Cooking Instructions 
To Deep Fry: Pre-heat oil to 180°C/350°F. Carefully place 
Goldstar Breaded Burgers into the oil. Cook for 4-5minutes. 
Drain and serve. 

 

Signed:  
              
 Eduardo Pramio  
           Quality Assurance Specialist 
 
 
Date: 19/07/2023 


